
1

62 High Peak

Buxton - Chapel en le Frith - Edale - Hope - Castleton        "Peak Pathfinder"
Effective from: 30/06/2024

Buxto
n, M

arke
t P

lace

Dove Holes, A
6 Hallst

eads

12

Chapel En Le Frith
, H

ayfie
ld Road

20

Edale, S
tation Approach Road

35

Hope, C
astle

ton Road

50

Castle
ton, H

ow Lane

55
Approx.
journey times

Daily

Buxton, Market Place, Northbound
Dove Holes, opposite Bus Depot
Chapel En Le Frith, Town End
Edale, Railway Station
Hope, Car Park
Castleton, Bus Station

0825
0837
0845
0900
0915
0920

···
···
···

1000
1015
1020

1220
1232
1240
1255
1310
1315

···
···
···

1340
1355
1400

1545
1557
1605
1620
1635
1640

···
···
···

1710
1725
1730

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council and is financially supported by the Department for Transport through its Derbyshire Bus Service 
Improvement Plan Award



2

62 High Peak

Castleton - Hope - Edale - Chapel en le Frith - Buxton       "Peak Pathfinder"
Effective from: 30/06/2024

Castle
ton, H

ow Lane

Hope, C
astle

ton Road

3

Edale, S
tation Approach Road

16

Chapel En Le Frith
, H

ayfie
ld Road

31

Dove Holes, A
6 Hallst

eads

41

Buxto
n, M

arke
t P

lace

56
Approx.
journey times

Daily

Castleton, Bus Station
Hope, Post Office
Edale, Railway Station
Chapel En Le Frith, Town End
Dove Holes, outside Bus Depot
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound

0925
0928
0941

···
···
···

1025
1028
1041
1056
1106
1121

1320
1323
1336

···
···
···

1405
1408
1421
1436
1446
1501

1650
1653
1706

···
···
···

1805
1808
1821
1836
1846
1901

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council and is financially supported by the Department for Transport through its Derbyshire Bus Service 
Improvement Plan Award




