62

Buxton - Chapel en le Frith - Edale - Hope - Castleton

"Peak Pathfinder"

High Peak





Effective from: 30/06/2024

Daily						
Buxton, Market Place, Northbound	0825		1220		1545	
Dove Holes, opposite Bus Depot	0837		1232		1557	
Chapel En Le Frith, Town End	0845		1240		1605	
Edale, Railway Station	0900	1000	1255	1340	1620	1710
Hope, Car Park	0915	1015	1310	1355	1635	1725
Castleton, Bus Station	0920	1020	1315	1400	1640	1730

62

Castleton - Hope - Edale - Chapel en le Frith - Buxton

"Peak Pathfinder"

High Peak





Effective from: 30/06/2024

Daily						
Castleton, Bus Station	0925	1025	1320	1405	1650	1805
Hope, Post Office	0928	1028	1323	1408	1653	1808
Edale, Railway Station	0941	1041	1336	1421	1706	1821
Chapel En Le Frith, Town End		1056		1436		1836
Dove Holes, outside Bus Depot		1106		1446		1846
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound		1121		1501		1901